Section 142 & 143 Local Government Act 2001 Register of Training & Conference Expenses Quarter 3 - July to September 2016

Allowances for expenses for attendance at Training events

COUNCILLOR

JOHN CAREY

JOE CONWAY

TOM CRONIN

JASON MURPHY

JOHN O LEARY

CHA O'NEILL

JOHN PRATT

PROVIDER

AILG

AILG

AILG

AILG

AILG

AILG

AILG

TRAINING NAME

Module 4 - Local Authc Cork- Rochestown Park 10 September 2016

Module 4 - Local Authc Longford - Longford Ar 15 September 2016

Module 4 - Local Authc Cork- Rochestown Park Saturday 10th Septem

Module 4 - Local Authc Cork- Rochestown Park Saturday 10th Septem

Module 4 - Local Authc Cork- Rochestown Park Saturday 10th Septem

Module 4 - Local Authc Cork- Rochestown Park 10 September 2016

Annual Conference

TRAINING

LOCATION DATE

Co.Donegal- Buncrana- 5-6 May 2016

Allowances for expenses for attendance at Conferences

CHA O NEILL

JOHN CAREY

JOE CONWAY

RAY MURPHY

Celtic Conferences

Celtic Conferences

Celtic Conferences

Local Economic & Com Co Cork, Clonakilty - Cli 26 - 28 August 2016

Local Economic & Com Co Cork, Clonakilty - Cli 26 - 28 August 2016

The Institute of Profess EU - UK Brexit implicati Letterkenny, Co.Doneg 9-11 September 2016

Housing Grants & Sche Clonakilty, Co. Cork, Th 24-26 June 2016

COUNCIL MEETING

APPROVAL DATE

08/09/16

08/09/16

08/09/16

08/09/16

08/09/16

08/09/16

14/04/16

14/07/16

14/07/16

08/09/16

12/05/16

EXPENSE CLAIM
APPROVAL DATE
12912 20/09/16
12959 30/09/16
12960 30/09/16
12907 20/09/16
12909 20/09/16
12921 20/09/16

12901 20/09/16

12919 20/09/16
12915 20/09/16
12965 27/09/16

12964 27/09/16

TRAVEL AMOUNT

165.40

292.99

79.15

155.94

140.59

144.13

585.97

204.38

62.61

290.62

191.39

SUBS AMOUNT

144.60

110.99

110.99

19.60

110.99

110.99

235.99

250.00

250.00

264.01

158.61

TOTAL EXPENSES

€310.00

€403.98

€190.14

€175.54

€251.58

€255.12

€821.96

€454.38

€312.61

€554.63

€350.00

+ TRAINING FEE

50

50

50

50

50

50

125

100

100

145

100

TOTAL €

INCL FEE

€360.00

€453.98

€240.14

€225.54

€301.58

€305.12

€946.96

€554.38

€412.61

€699.63

€450.00

JULY to SEPTEMBER 2016

TRAINING TOTALS

Clir John Carey €360.00

Clir Joe Conway €453.98

Clir Tom Cronin €240.14

Clir Jason Murphy €225.54

Clir John O Leary €301.58

Clir Cha O'Neill €305.12

Clir John Pratt €946.96

JULY to SEPTEMBER 2016
CONFERENCE TOTALS

Clir Cha O Neill €554.38

Clir John Carey €412.61

Clir Joe Conway €699.63

Clir Ray Murphy €450.00
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