Section 142 & 143 Local Government Act 2001 Register of Training & Conference Expenses Quarter 3 - July to September 2016

			-	TRAINING	COUNCIL MEETING	EXPENSE CLAIM					TOTAL €	JULY to SEPTEMBER 2016
DUNCILLOR	PROVIDER	TRAINING NAME	LOCATION	DATE	APPROVAL DATE	APPROVAL DATE	TRAVEL AMOUNT	SUBS AMOUNT	TOTAL EXPENSES	+ TRAINING FEE	INCL FEE	TRAINING TOTALS
OHN CAREY	AILG	Module 4 - Local Autho C	Cork- Rochestown Par	10 September 2016	08/09/16	12912 20/ <u>09</u> /16	165.40	144.60	€310.00	50	€360.00	Cllr John Carey €360.00
DE CONWAY	AILG	Module 4 - Local Autho L	Longford - Longford A	15 September 2016	08/09/16	12959 30/09/16	292.99	110.99	€403.98	50	€453.98	Cllr Joe Conway €453.98
OM CRONIN	AILG	Module 4 - Local Autho C	Cork- Rochestown Par	Saturday 10th Septem	08/09/16	12960 30/09/16	79.15	110.99	€190.14	50	€240.14	Cllr Tom Cronin €240.14
ASON MURPHY	AILG	Module 4 - Local Autho C	Cork- Rochestown Par	Saturday 10th Septem	08/09/16	12907 20/09/16	155.94	19.60	€175.54	50	€225.54	Cllr Jason Murphy €225.54
OHN O LEARY	AILG	Module 4 - Local Autho C	Cork- Rochestown Parl	Saturday 10th Septem	08/09/16	12909 20/09/16	140.59	110.99	€251.58	50	€301.58	Cllr John O Leary €301.58
HA O'NEILL	AILG	Module 4 - Local Autho C	Cork- Rochestown Parl	10 September 2016	08/09/16	12921 20/09/16	144.13	110.99	€255.12	50	€305.12	Cllr Cha O'Neill €305.12
OHN PRATT	AILG	Annual Conference C	Co.Donegal- Buncrana	- 5-6 May 2016	14/04/16	12901 20/09/16	585.97	235.99	€821.96	125	€946.96	Cllr John Pratt €946.96
Allowances for expenses for attendance at Conferences												JULY to SEPTEMBER 2016 CONFERENCE TOTALS
CHA O NEILL	Celtic Conferences	Local Economic & Com C	Co Cork, Clonakilty - Cl	26 - 28 August 2016	14/07/16	12919 20/ <u>09</u> /16	204.38	250.00	€454.38	100	€554.38	Cllr Cha O Neill €554.38
OHN CAREY	Celtic Conferences	Local Economic & Com C	Co Cork, Clonakilty - Cl	26 - 28 August 2016	14/07/16	12915 20/09/16	62.61	250.00	€312.61	100	€412.61	Clir John Carey €412.61
OE CONWAY	The Institute of Profe	ess EU - UK Brexit implicati L	Letterkenny, Co.Doneg	9-11 September 2016	08/09/16	12965 27/09/16	290.62	264.01	€554.63	145	€699.63	Cllr Joe Conway €699.63
AY MURPHY	Celtic Conferences	Housing Grants & Sche C	Clonakilty, Co. Cork, Th	24-26 June 2016	12/05/16	12964 27/09/16	191.39	158.61	€350.00	100	€450.00	Clir Ray Murphy €450.00

Allowances for expenses for attendance at Training events